
Clasificación General

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

09/10/2022Fecha
Distancia 1330 Metros

FINAL - DH TIERRA DEL TRIGO  2022
FINAL

Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:03:012 GONZALEZ GARCIANARAYAN ELITE MASC 26,451 BICISTAR 0:00:001 1.

0:03:011 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN ELITE MASC 26,452 BIKRONOS 0:00:002 81.

0:03:047 DONIZ GARCIAMARCOS SUB-23 MASC 26,021 VADEBICIS 0:00:033 48.

0:03:075 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER SUB-23 MASC 25,602 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:064 41.

0:03:1323 PEÑA MARREROAYOZE FRANCISCO MASTER 30 MASC 24,811 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA 0:00:125 48.

0:03:1538 GONZALEZ ALBERTOJUAN MANUEL MASTER 40 MASC 24,551 0:00:146 55.

0:03:174 HERNANDEZ GONZAJORGE ELITE MASC 24,303 0:00:167 16.

0:03:186 MESA VARGASJOSE SUB-23 MASC 24,183 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:178 72.

0:03:2011 RIAL GUERRAHIMAR JUNIOR MASC 23,941 CICLONORTE-ATERO 0:00:199 35.

0:03:2437 GARGIULO GALOTTISTEFANO MASTER 40 MASC 23,472 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2310 29.

0:03:2427 SANCHEZ MEDINAMIGUEL IVAN E-BIKE 23,471 T-RIDER'S 0:00:2311 67.

0:03:2528  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS MASTER 30 MASC 23,362 BICISTAR 0:00:2412 96.

0:03:2722 BACALLADO CARBALJOSUE ELOY MASTER 30 MASC 23,133 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2613 57.

0:03:2824 DIAZ BELLOTINERFE YERAY MASTER 30 MASC 23,024 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2714 12.

0:03:2819 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN CADETE MASC 23,021 VADEBICIS 0:00:2715 20.

0:03:2842 GARCIA GARCIAEFREN E-BIKE 23,022 VADEBICIS 0:00:2716 22.

0:03:289 JIMENEZ RAMOSEDGAR SUB-23 MASC 23,024 VADEBICIS 0:00:2717 96.

0:03:3131 ALMENAR HERNANDJOSE MARIA MASTER 30 MASC 22,695 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM T 0:00:3018 16.

0:03:3112 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZALEX JUNIOR MASC 22,692 7PIÑONES 0:00:3019 65.

0:03:3348 GONZALEZ MORENOABIAN INFANTIL MASC 22,481 CLUB CICLISTA DORA 0:00:3220 34.

0:03:3336 BLOHMMIKE MASTER 40 MASC 22,483 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3221 46.

0:03:3547 GARCIA SANTANAISMAEL INFANTIL MASC 22,272 CICLONORTE-ATERO 0:00:3422 8.

0:03:3649 FILUTOWICZ BONKLEONARDO RAFAEL INFANTIL MASC 22,173 7PIÑONES 0:00:3523 41.

0:03:3826 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE MASTER 30 MASC 21,966 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3724 51.

0:03:3920 CEJAS RODRIGUEZGABRIEL CADETE MASC 21,862 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3825 69.

0:03:4033 BETANCOR RAMOSFRANCISCO YERAY MASTER 40 MASC 21,764 7PIÑONES 0:00:3926 13.

0:03:413 GONZALEZ HERNANJOSUE ELITE MASC 21,674 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4027 16.

0:03:4135 MELIAN BAUTISTAMANUEL MASTER 40 MASC 21,675 CENTRAL BIKE,C.C. 0:00:4028 54.

0:03:4334 JORGE RAMOSPEDRO JAVIER MASTER 30 MASC 21,477 0:00:4229 6.

0:03:4310 LASTRA REDONDODAVID SUB-23 MASC 21,475 0:00:4230 27.

0:03:4430 BARBUZANO DIAZBENJAMIN FRANCI MASTER 30 MASC 21,388 T-RIDER'S 0:00:4331 41.

0:03:4643 GARGIULO REBOREDVALENTINO CARLO INFANTIL MASC 21,194 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4532 55.

Página 1 de 2



Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:03:5517 DE LA CRUZ CABREROSCAR JUNIOR MASC 20,373 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5433 21.

0:03:5540 ARAUJO DIAZLUIS ANDRES E-BIKE 20,373 BIKRONOS 0:00:5434 64.

0:03:5614 CASIMIRO HERNANDRUYMAN JUNIOR MASC 20,294 T-RIDER'S 0:00:5535 50.

0:03:5813 PEREZ DIAZADAN JUNIOR MASC 20,125 T-RIDER'S 0:00:5736 52.

0:04:0432 MELIAN SANTANAALEN TAUSE MASTER 30 MASC 19,629 0:01:0337 53.

0:04:158 PEREZ ORTIZGABRIEL SUB-23 MASC 18,786 T-RIDER'S 0:01:1438 37.

0:04:2416 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER JUNIOR MASC 18,146 C.D. EXCAPATE 0:01:2339 62.

0:04:4221 GARCIA GONZALEZAIRAM JOSE CADETE MASC 16,983 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:4140 91.

0:04:5246 GUTIERREZ GALVEZ TOMAS INFANTIL MASC 16,405 7PIÑONES 0:01:5141 5.

0:05:5244 HUERTAS LOPEZMATIAS INFANTIL MASC 13,606 C.D. HILERA 0:02:5142 24.

0:06:2745 LORENZO GONZALEZDAVID INFANTIL MASC 12,377 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:2643 79.

#¿Nombre?
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

FINAL - DH TIERRA DEL TRIGO  2022

09/10/2022Fecha
Distancia 1330 Metros

INFANTIL MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:3348 GONZALEZ MORENOABIAN20 22,481 CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL 0:00:0034.

0:03:3547 GARCIA SANTANAISMAEL 22 22,272 CICLONORTE-ATERORE 0:00:028.

0:03:3649 FILUTOWICZ BONKLEONARDO RAFAE23 22,173 7PIÑONES 0:00:0341.

0:03:4643 GARGIULO REBOREDOVALENTINO CARL32 21,194 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1355.

0:04:5246 GUTIERREZ GALVEZ TOMAS41 16,405 7PIÑONES 0:01:195.

0:05:5244 HUERTAS LOPEZMATIAS42 13,606 C.D. HILERA 0:02:1924.

0:06:2745 LORENZO GONZALEZDAVID43 12,377 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:5479.

E-BIKE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:2427 SANCHEZ MEDINAMIGUEL IVAN11 23,471 T-RIDER'S 0:00:0067.

0:03:2842 GARCIA GARCIAEFREN16 23,022 VADEBICIS 0:00:0422.

0:03:5540 ARAUJO DIAZLUIS ANDRES34 20,373 BIKRONOS 0:00:3164.

MASTER 40 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:1538 GONZALEZ ALBERTOJUAN MANUEL6 24,551 0:00:0055.

0:03:2437 GARGIULO GALOTTISTEFANO10 23,472 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0929.

0:03:3336 BLOHMMIKE21 22,483 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1846.

0:03:4033 BETANCOR RAMOSFRANCISCO YERAY26 21,764 7PIÑONES 0:00:2513.

0:03:4135 MELIAN BAUTISTAMANUEL28 21,675 CENTRAL BIKE,C.C. 0:00:2654.

MASTER 30 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:1323 PEÑA MARREROAYOZE FRANCISCO5 24,811 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 0:00:0048.

0:03:2528  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS12 23,362 BICISTAR 0:00:1296.

0:03:2722 BACALLADO CARBALLOJOSUE ELOY13 23,133 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1457.

0:03:2824 DIAZ BELLOTINERFE YERAY14 23,024 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1512.

0:03:3131 ALMENAR HERNANDEZJOSE MARIA18 22,695 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1816.

0:03:3826 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE24 21,966 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2551.

0:03:4334 JORGE RAMOSPEDRO JAVIER29 21,477 0:00:306.

0:03:4430 BARBUZANO DIAZBENJAMIN FRANCI31 21,388 T-RIDER'S 0:00:3141.

0:04:0432 MELIAN SANTANAALEN TAUSE37 19,629 0:00:5153.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

FINAL - DH TIERRA DEL TRIGO  2022

09/10/2022Fecha
Distancia 1330 Metros

CADETE MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:2819 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN15 23,021 VADEBICIS 0:00:0020.

0:03:3920 CEJAS RODRIGUEZGABRIEL25 21,862 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1169.

0:04:4221 GARCIA GONZALEZAIRAM JOSE40 16,983 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:1491.

JUNIOR MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:2011 RIAL GUERRAHIMAR9 23,941 CICLONORTE-ATERORE 0:00:0035.

0:03:3112 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZALEX19 22,692 7PIÑONES 0:00:1165.

0:03:5517 DE LA CRUZ CABRERAOSCAR33 20,373 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3521.

0:03:5614 CASIMIRO HERNANDEZRUYMAN35 20,294 T-RIDER'S 0:00:3650.

0:03:5813 PEREZ DIAZADAN36 20,125 T-RIDER'S 0:00:3852.

0:04:2416 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER39 18,146 C.D. EXCAPATE 0:01:0462.

SUB-23 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:047 DONIZ GARCIAMARCOS3 26,021 VADEBICIS 0:00:0048.

0:03:075 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER4 25,602 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:0341.

0:03:186 MESA VARGASJOSE 8 24,183 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1472.

0:03:289 JIMENEZ RAMOSEDGAR17 23,024 VADEBICIS 0:00:2496.

0:03:4310 LASTRA REDONDODAVID30 21,475 0:00:3927.

0:04:158 PEREZ ORTIZGABRIEL38 18,786 T-RIDER'S 0:01:1137.

ELITE MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:012 GONZALEZ GARCIANARAYAN1 26,451 BICISTAR 0:00:001.

0:03:011 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN2 26,452 BIKRONOS 0:00:0081.

0:03:174 HERNANDEZ GONZALEJORGE7 24,303 0:00:1616.

0:03:413 GONZALEZ HERNANDEJOSUE27 21,674 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4016.
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